
ISTEP Schedule  Penn High School Part 2
Week Prior Math Class Plan English Class Plan Science Class Plan
Monday April 9 Practice test must be completed
Tuesday April 10 Practice test must be completed
Wednesday April 11 Practice test must be completed Practice test may be completed
Thursday April 12 Practice test must be completed Practice test may be completed
Friday April 13 Practice test must be completed Practice test may be completed
Week 1 Math Class Plan English Class Plan Science Class Plan
Monday April 16 Taking Sect 1 - 42 minutes plus instructions Practice test must be completed
Tuesday April 17 Taking Sect 1 - 42 minutes plus instructions Practice test must be completed
Wednesday April 18 Taking Sect 2/3 - 36/32 minutes plus instructions Practice test must be completed Practice test may be completed
Thursday April 19 Taking Sect 2/3 - 36/32 minutes plus instructions Practice test must be completed Practice test may be completed
Friday April 20 Math Make-ups Practice test must be completed Practice test may be completed
Week 2 Math Class Plan English Class Plan Science Class Plan
Monday April 23 Math Make-ups Sect 1 - 45 minutes plus instructions Practice test must be completed
Tuesday April 24 Math Make-ups Sect 1 - 45 minutes plus instructions Practice test must be completed
Wednesday April 25 Math Make-ups Sect 2 - 32 minutes plus instructions Practice test must be completed
Thursday April 26 Math Make-ups Sect 2 - 32 minutes plus instructions Practice test must be completed
Friday April 27 Math Make-ups Sect 3 - 43 minutes plus instructions Practice test must be completed
Week 3 Math Class Plan English Class Plan Science Class Plan
Monday April 30 Math Make-ups Sect 3 - 43 minutes plus instructions Practice test must be completed
Tuesday May 1 Math Make-ups English Make-ups Sect 1/2 - 25/24 minutes plus instructions
Wednesday May 2 Math Make-ups English Make-ups Sect 1/2 - 25/24 minutes plus instructions
Thursday May 3 Math Make-ups English Make-ups Science Make-ups
Friday May 4 Math Make-ups English Make-ups Science Make-ups


